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Product Category  
Partner 
Name  

Product Part 
Number Product Description 

KVM Adder RMK4D 19" Rackmount kit for two AdderLink 199mm wide 1U products 

KVM Adder RMK4S 19" Rackmount kit for single AdderLink 199mm wide 1U product 

KVM Adder X-RMK-CHASSIS X series 19" 2U rack mount chassis kit 

KVM Adder X-RMK-FASCIA Rack mount panel kit for X50, X200 and X-DVI Local or Remote units 

KVM 
Adder 

X-RMK-FASCIA-
DUAL 

Rack mount panel kit for X50-MS2, X2-Silver or Gold Dual Access Local or 
Remote units 

KVM 
Adder VSCAT7-50 

X-DVI CABLE CAT 7 50mtr - Daetwyler Cat 7 Patchcord, RJ45 7702 Flex 
Assembly 

KVM Adder ALIF2000R-XX AdderLink Infinity Dual:DVI, USB, Audio, RS232 over Gigabit Receiver  

KVM Adder ALIF2002T-XX AdderLink Infinity Dual: DVI, USB, Audio, RS232 over Gigabit Transmitter  

KVM Adder ALIF2112T-XX AdderLink Infinity Dual with integrated VNC Server 

KVM Adder SFP-MM-LC Multimode SFP fibre transceiver with LC connectors 

KVM Adder SFP-SM-LC Single mode SFP fibre transceiver with LC connectors 

KVM Adder X200/R-XX X200/R USB receiver IEC PSU  

KVM Adder X200A/R-XX X200A/R USB receiver with audio IEC PSU  

KVM Adder X200AS/R-XX X200AS/R USB receiver with audio & skew  

KVM Adder X200AS-USB/P-XX X200AS USB receiver with audio, skew, CATX-USBA computer access module, 

KVM 
Adder 

PSU-IEC-5VDC-
2.5A 5V DC 2.5AMP POWER SUPPLY IEC INPUT 100-240V 

KVM Adder CCS4-USB-XX Command and Control Switch USB 

KVM Adder AVX1008-XX AdderView Cat X 1 user 8 Computers KVMA Switch  

KVM Adder AVX1016-XX AdderView 1 user 16 port, PSU, 

KVM Adder AVX4016-XX AdderView Cat X 4 local users, 16 computers Multi-Platform KVMA Switch 

KVM Adder AVX4024-XX Adderview Cat X 4 local users, 24 computers Multi-Platform KVMA Switch 

KVM Adder X-DVIPRO-XX AdderLink Single DVI Extender, USB and Audio - 

KVM Adder X-DVIPRO-MS2-XX AdderLink Dual Head Extender, USB & Audio - 

KVM 
Adder XD522-DP-PAIR-XX 

ADDERLink XD100 metre PC extender carrying Hi speed USB 2.0, DisplayPort 
1.1, RS232 and HD audio PAIR  

KVM Adder EPM-X50-XX Adderlink X50 USB, Monitor & Audio Extender with additional PSU 
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KVM 
Adder EPM-X50-MS2-XX 

Adderlink X50 USB, Monitor & Audio dual  video extender to 50M with additional 
PSU 

KVM Adder X-USBPRO-XX AdderLink Single VGA Extender, USB and Audio 

KVM 
Adder 

X-USBPRO-MS2-
XX AdderLink Dual Head Extender, USB & Audio 

KVM Adder CATX-DP-USBA Computer Access Module RJ45 Socket - USB, Display Port & Audio (out) 

KVM Adder CATX-PS2 Computer Access Module RJ45 Socket - PS/2 & VGA 

KVM Adder CATX-PS2A Computer Access Module RJ45 Socket - PS/2,  VGA & Audio (out) 

KVM Adder CATX-USB Computer Access Module RJ45 Socket - USB & VGA 

KVM Adder CATX-USBA Computer Access Module RJ45 Socket - USB, VGA & Audio (out) 

KVM Adder ALIF1002T  Single head DVI transmitter 

KVM Adder ALIF1002R  Single head DVI receiver 

KVM Adder ALIF2020T  Dual head DVI transmitter 

KVM Adder ALIF2020R  Dual head DVI receiver 

KVM Adder AIM-24 ADDERLink INFINITY Manager (AIM) 

KVM Adder ALIF100T-DP ADDERLink INFINITY 100T Zero U, IP-based KVM transmitter 

KVM Adder CCS-PRO8 Command and Control Switch enables  interaction with up to eight computers 

 


